High Efficiency, Cast-iron, Power Vent Gas Boiler
VHS SERIES
VICTORY II
Contractor-friendly features speed
installation and reduce service time.
Design innovations developed with the installer in mind make
the Victory II easier to install and service. Boilers are fully
packaged and ready to install. We even include additional flue

• 30,000 to 180,000 Btuh CSA input
• Circulator remains off until boiler
water reaches 120F to reduce
potential of condensing
• Thermal pre-purge option
• LED display for operational info
The perfect boiler for new construction or replacement boiler for older homes.
DOE
SEPT. 2012
COMPLIANT
                      RATINGS FOR WATER
                           CSA            D.O.E.        NET I=B=R      NET
  MODEL         INPUT       CAPACITY       WATER      WATER     EFFICIENCY
      No.            (Btuh)          (Btuh)          (Btuh)†     (Sq. ft)‡       (A.F.U.E.)
  VHS-30         30,000          26,000           23,000          153               84.5
  VHS-60         60,000          50,000           43,000          287               83.4
  VHS-90         90,000          75,000           65,000          433               82.8
 VHS-120      120,000        100,000          87,000          580               82.2
 VHS-150      150,000        125,000         109,000         727               82.1
 VHS-180      180,000        149,000         130,000         867               82.0
† Ratings must be reduced by 4% at 2,000 feet elevation and an additional 4% for every additional 1,000 feet
elevation over 2,000 feet. Net ratings shown include allowance from normal piping loss and pick-up load. For
installations having unusual piping and pick-up requirements, additional allowances should be made before
selecting the size of boiler required. Ratings are based on a piping and pick-up factor 1.15.